1. TC002/TCS02/TCO005/TCS05 EHF)= Ui E
TC002 /TCS02/TC005/TCSO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TC002/TCS02/TCO005/TCS05 EHF)= Ui E
TC002 /TCS02/TC005/TCSO05 Electric Type Tape Cutting Device

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~J1 O\ L B~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Yk
Parts Number
4TC0010101
4TC0010102
4TC0010103
2200000627
4TC0020105
SMMO05320809A
8MMO05321009A
8MNO03200300A
4TC0010109
4TC0010110
4TC0020111
4TC0020112
8MA06400510A
8MMO05321609A
4TC0010115
8ME05321010A
4TC0010117
8MB04280507K
4TC0010119
4TC0020120
8MN04280400A
8MN04280600C
4TC0020123
SMP0O6401211A
4TC0020125
8ME03200606A
4TC0020127
4TC0020128
4TC0020129
4TC0020130
90ER050
4TC0020132
8MB04280608 A
4TC0020134
4TC0020135
4TC0020136
4TC0020137
2100000223
2200001115
4TC0020140
66480-11

CZ

Description

B HE

JBR JT AR MRS Spring Regulator -----mmmmmmmmm el

BB Stud --eoeomee

HE s

% Spring ------
5 Washer -----

JJJE Cutting Device Basement =--=-======s==mmsmmmmmmmmooo oo
IEHE Screw (CT1145 MS5-0.8%8) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmr oo
IR Screw (CT0626 MS-0.8%10) ----mnmmmmmmmmm oo
B2H%R Screw (CTOLTS M3-0.5%3) wmmmmmmmmm s

2 Stud ---------

T 7] Lower Knife ~mm-mmmmmmmm e oo oo e
228 Holder Bracket ----=-m=mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo

FERGE%  Solenoid

BEME NUt (CTO533 M6-1#5) cmmmemmmmee oo
B2 5% Screw (RP10TTT MS-0.8%16) --memmmmmemmmmmemmmeeem oo

7] Upper Knife

B2 5% Screw (FTC10116 M5-0.8%10) <wnnceemmmemmmeammmemmmemmeemeeammeemeemee
FETRHE Fr Safety Plate Holder ----m-mmmmmmmm e e
BEES Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) -enmmemmeemmmemmmeommeemmeemeeomeeammeemeemee

il Shaft -----------
Hif Ball Lever --

B85 Screw (CT0229 MA-0.7#4) wmmemmemmemeemeem oo
B2 Screw (CT1104 M4-0.7%6) =----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo
T Fr Chain-Off-Guide =-----=mmmmmmmm ool
B28%  Screw (UTB0O302 MO-1#12) <mmemmemmmmeemmem oo
F T Chain-Off-Guide =---==mmmmmmmmm sl
B85 Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%6) -onmemmemmmmmemmem oo

HALSS Pin -------
i EE Spring ------
¥R Slide Block
Hif% Ball Lever --
E 415 E Ring -
IEE% Screw -------

B255 Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.7#6) «nvemmmemmmemmeammmemmeemceemmeammeemeeemee
TREE B Rubber Cushion —---m--mmmmmmmmm oo

BERE Stud ---------

TREE . Rubber Cushion —------mmmmmmmmm oo

& Fs Stud --------
#hE Washer(W3)
& Washer -----
L% Cover -------
$44% Name Plate -

TCO002:FT7003 #M FH For Ft7003

TCO05:FT7039 /FT7069 %Y F For Ft7003 / Ft7069

TCS02 : FT7003 / FTD7003 F5 3 Fic & a1 Bl B5 53 {5 F <BU5RHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90, for FT7003 / FTD7003

two models.

TCS05 : FT7039 / FT7069 #2311 it & {r Ak 5 = 45 I <B4 5% HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90, for Ft7039 / FT7069

two models.

Amt.Req.
1

e e e N e e e e S M S T i e T R e e N B O I e O ) T N i e e N OC B SN NS I



	1: TC2 TC5-P1
	2: TC2 TC5-P2

